Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Public Works/City
Engineer

Traffic & Transportation
Manager

Assistant City Engineer
Utilities Manager
Sr. Management Analyst

Street Maintenance
Superintendent

Associate Engineer

Water Quality Inspector

Field Operations Manager
Associate Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Sr. Public Works Inspector
Lead Sewer Services Technician

Facilities Maintenance
Supervisor

Fleet Maintenance Supervisor
Lead Water Services Technician
Lead Water Services Technician
Sr. Water Services Technician
Sr. Water Services Technician
Lead Maintenance Worker
Lead Water Services Technician
Water Services Technician

Sr. Traffic Painter

Lead Maintenance Worker

Fleet Mechanic

City

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Department

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$185,478

$128,710

$116,714
$111,891
$106,321
$105,195

$97,870
$97,340
$91,991
$91,863
$89,495
$88,737
$87,795
$78,805
$78,583
$77,778

$77,667
$72,500
$72,203
$71,520
$70,461
$69,379
$68,934
$68,641
$67,493
$67,063
$67,014

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,394

$21,183

$32,905
$18,412
$30,199
$15,710

$29,284
$22,959
$28,217
$23,305
$13,652
$15,228
$14,598
$22,961
$22,486
$12,405

$25,536
$22,733
$22,733

$9,621

$9,552
$11,387
$18,155
$17,183
$10,752
$17,937
$17,718



Sr. Administrative Assistant
Public Works Inspector

Sr. Maintenance Worker

Gis Specialist

Lead Water Services Technician
Lead Water Services Technician
Sr. Maintenance Worker

Water Services Technician

Facilities Maintenance
Technician

Sewer Services Technician
Sr. Maintenance Worker
Lead Fleet Mechanic

Water Services Technician
Water Services Technician
Sr. Environmental Inspector

Lead Signs & Markings
Technician

Maintenance Worker

Sr. Maintenance Worker

Sr. Maintenance Worker

Sr. Administrative Assistant
Sr. Office Assistant

Permit Technician

Facilities Maintenance Worker
Fleet Mechanic

Sr. Environmental Inspector
Permit Technician

Sr. Maintenance Worker
Assistant Engineer
Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Helper

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$64,825
$64,028
$62,722
$62,705
$61,903
$61,008
$59,766
$59,401
$56,994

$56,821
$55,472
$55,319
$53,890
$53,844
$53,103
$51,982

$51.816
$51,756
$51,409
$47,888
$45,590
$45,217
$43,978
$42,937
$41,994
$40,178
$39,162
$36,652
$34,843
$34,433

$10,509
$21,411
$17,927
$21,415
$20,095
$22,733
$18,041

$9,703
$14,887

$16,922
$16,781
$20,575
$15,569
$14,412
$20,502
$21,070

$8,618
$20,613
$20,485
$20,305
$15.844
$19,200
$19,524
$18,781
$13,639

$6,739

$3,074

$9,599
$11,371
$12,804



Water Services Technician
Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Sr. Sewer Services Technician

Maintenance Worker
Assistant Engineer
Maintenance Helper
Maintenance Assistant | Pt
Maintenance Worker
Engineering Aide Pt

Sr. Maintenance Worker
Water Services Technician
Maintenance Assistant | Pt
Maintenance Helper

Maintenance Assistant | Pt

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$31,189
$30,044
$29,381
$29,051
$25,969
$19,971
$16,244
$16,184
$13,682
$12,100
$11,921

$6,719

$3,548

$2,062

$1,176

$11,667
$12,241
$3,499
$5,294
$3,929
$7,253
$1,714
$607
$4,652
$454
$4,267
$1,859
$133
$357
$44



