Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Public Works/City Engineer		Buena Park	Public Works	\$185,478	\$29,394
Traffic & Transportation Manager		Buena Park	Public Works	\$128,710	\$21,183
Assistant City Engineer		Buena Park	Public Works	\$116,714	\$32,905
Utilities Manager		Buena Park	Public Works	\$111,891	\$18,412
Sr. Management Analyst		Buena Park	Public Works	\$106,321	\$30,199
Street Maintenance Superintendent		Buena Park	Public Works	\$105,195	\$15,710
Associate Engineer		Buena Park	Public Works	\$97,870	\$29,284
Water Quality Inspector		Buena Park	Public Works	\$97,340	\$22,959
Field Operations Manager		Buena Park	Public Works	\$91,991	\$28,217
Associate Engineer		Buena Park	Public Works	\$91,863	\$23,305
Assistant Engineer		Buena Park	Public Works	\$89,495	\$13,652
Assistant Engineer		Buena Park	Public Works	\$88,737	\$15,228
Assistant Engineer		Buena Park	Public Works	\$87,795	\$14,598
Sr. Public Works Inspector		Buena Park	Public Works	\$78,805	\$22,961
Lead Sewer Services Technician		Buena Park	Public Works	\$78,583	\$22,486
Facilities Maintenance Supervisor		Buena Park	Public Works	\$77,778	\$12,405
Fleet Maintenance Supervisor		Buena Park	Public Works	\$77,667	\$25,536
Lead Water Services Technician		Buena Park	Public Works	\$72,500	\$22,733
Lead Water Services Technician		Buena Park	Public Works	\$72,203	\$22,733
Sr. Water Services Technician		Buena Park	Public Works	\$71,520	\$9,621
Sr. Water Services Technician		Buena Park	Public Works	\$70,461	\$9,552
Lead Maintenance Worker		Buena Park	Public Works	\$69,379	\$11,387
Lead Water Services Technician		Buena Park	Public Works	\$68,934	\$18,155
Water Services Technician		Buena Park	Public Works	\$68,641	\$17,183
Sr. Traffic Painter		Buena Park	Public Works	\$67,493	\$10,752
Lead Maintenance Worker		Buena Park	Public Works	\$67,063	\$17,937
Fleet Mechanic		Buena Park	Public Works	\$67,014	\$17,718

Sr. Administrative Assistant	Buena Park	Public Works	\$64,825	\$10,509
Public Works Inspector	Buena Park	Public Works	\$64,028	\$21,411
Sr. Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$62,722	\$17,927
Gis Specialist	Buena Park	Public Works	\$62,705	\$21,415
Lead Water Services Technician	Buena Park	Public Works	\$61,903	\$20,095
Lead Water Services Technician	Buena Park	Public Works	\$61,008	\$22,733
Sr. Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$59,766	\$18,041
Water Services Technician	Buena Park	Public Works	\$59,401	\$9,703
Facilities Maintenance Technician	Buena Park	Public Works	\$56,994	\$14,887
Sewer Services Technician	Buena Park	Public Works	\$56,821	\$16,922
Sr. Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$55,472	\$16,781
Lead Fleet Mechanic	Buena Park	Public Works	\$55,319	\$20,575
Water Services Technician	Buena Park	Public Works	\$53,890	\$15,569
Water Services Technician	Buena Park	Public Works	\$53,844	\$14,412
Sr. Environmental Inspector	Buena Park	Public Works	\$53,103	\$20,502
Lead Signs & Markings Technician	Buena Park	Public Works	\$51,982	\$21,070
Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$51,816	\$8,618
Sr. Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$51,756	\$20,613
Sr. Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$51,409	\$20,485
Sr. Administrative Assistant	Buena Park	Public Works	\$47,888	\$20,305
Sr. Office Assistant	Buena Park	Public Works	\$45,590	\$15,844
Permit Technician	Buena Park	Public Works	\$45,217	\$19,200
Facilities Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$43,978	\$19,524
Fleet Mechanic	Buena Park	Public Works	\$42,937	\$18,781
Sr. Environmental Inspector	Buena Park	Public Works	\$41,994	\$13,639
Permit Technician	Buena Park	Public Works	\$40,178	\$6,739
Sr. Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$39,162	\$3,074
Assistant Engineer	Buena Park	Public Works	\$36,652	\$9,599
Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$34,843	\$11,371
Maintenance Helper	Buena Park	Public Works	\$34,433	\$12,804

Water Services Technician	Buena Park	Public Works	\$31,189	\$11,667
Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$30,044	\$12,241
Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$29,381	\$3,499
Sr. Sewer Services Technician	Buena Park	Public Works	\$29,051	\$5,294
Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$25,969	\$3,929
Assistant Engineer	Buena Park	Public Works	\$19,971	\$7,253
Maintenance Helper	Buena Park	Public Works	\$16,244	\$1,714
Maintenance Assistant I Pt	Buena Park	Public Works	\$16,184	\$607
Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$13,682	\$4,652
Engineering Aide Pt	Buena Park	Public Works	\$12,100	\$454
Sr. Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$11,921	\$4,267
Water Services Technician	Buena Park	Public Works	\$6,719	\$1,859
Maintenance Assistant I Pt	Buena Park	Public Works	\$3,548	\$133
Maintenance Helper	Buena Park	Public Works	\$2,062	\$357
Maintenance Assistant I Pt	Buena Park	Public Works	\$1,176	\$44